’
I ! A
\
t‘ Nines 1581
v

SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS, LLC

PREPAY PROGRAM

Date: 11/16/2022

Customer: Lexington, KY Model & (Quantitiy): Pumper ~1000

Representative Fire & Specialty
Sales Person: Scott Adkins

Delivery 820 days from receipt of a complete order with signed approval drawing.

Advance Payment 100%
Amount of Contract| $ 988,792

Net Discount to Customer
Prepay Amount to Seagrave| $ 934,612

Anything less than 100% Prepay the discount is given at final invoicing.
Prepay proposal does not Include cost of Performance Bond, because it was already part of the Bid Amount.

105 East 12th Street - Clintonville, Wl 54929-1518
PHONE: 715-823-2141 - FAX: 715-823-5769 Main Office/Purchasing
FAX: 715-823-5767 Parts and Service - www.seagrave.com



